

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 780/2023

Kumari Kumud Sharma D/o Late Shri Brijniwas Das Sharma
-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Krishna Kumar S/o Late Shri Brijniwas Das Sharma
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Meenal Bhargav for Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

27/02/2024

Learned counsel for appellant requests for time.

List on 19.03.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J